List ID: 110689 Permanent PBT

Class: 0932 Manager IV

Working Title: 0932 - Director of Office of Coordinated Care
Post: 9/14/2021 Cert Rule:

Inspection Start: 9/15/2021 Inspection End:

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 17

Distribution of Scores

Rank

= O 00 N O 0o b W N -

0
1
12
13
14
15
16
17

9/14/2021 12:03:49 PM

Final Score

980
970
958
952
946
944
915
910
906
899
896
893
874
869
846
824
755

Rule of the List

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report

CPE
DPH

6 months
9/22/2021

Number of Eligibles at this Rank
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